Maintenance Free
VRLA AGM Battery
General RA Types
Industry Battery – RA Series
(General Purpose Type)
The RA Series is general purpose Valve
regulated lead acid (VRLA) AGM battery
which combine RA power’s industry scale

C
Nominal
Capacity
C20 (Ah)
1.80Vpc/250
C
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Dimension (Inch)
Weight
(Ibs)
Terminal
L W H TH L W H TH
RA6-3.0 6 2.84 3 70 47 100 106 0.64 2.76 1.85 3.94 4.17 1.41 T1/T2
RA6-3.2 6 3.03 3.2 70 47 100 106 0.68 2.76 1.85 3.94 4.17 1.5 T1/T2
RA6-4.0 6 3.79 4 70 47 100 106 0.72 2.76 1.85 3.94 4.17 1.59 T1/T2
RA6-4.5 6 4.27 4.5 70 47 100 106 0.75 2.76 1.85 3.94 4.17 1.65 T1/T2
RA6-5.4 6 5.12 5.4 70 47 100 106 0.8 2.76 1.85 3.94 4.17 1.76 T1/T2
RA6-7.0 6 6.64 7 151 35 93 99 1.1 5.94 1.38 3.66 3.9 2.43 T1/T2
RA6-7.2 6 6.83 7.2 151 35 93 99 1.2 5.94 1.38 3.66 3.9 2.65 T1/T2
RA6-7.5 6 7.11 7.5 151 35 93 99 1.26 5.94 1.38 3.66 3.9 2.78 T1/T2
RA6-7.8 6 7.39 7.8 151 35 93 99 1.28 5.94 1.38 3.66 3.9 2.82 T1/T2
RA6-8.5 6 8.06 8.5 151 35 93 99 1.2 5.94 1.38 3.66 3.9 2.65 T1/T2
RA6-10 6 9.48 10 151 51 94 100 1.62 5.94 2.01 3.7 3.94 3.57 T1/T2
RA6-12 6 11.4 12 151 51 94 100 1.8 5.94 2.01 3.7 3.94 3.97 T1/T2
RA6-14 6 13.3 14 151 51 94 100 2.05 5.94 2.01 3.7 3.94 4.52 T1/T2
RA12-4.0 12 3.79 4 90 70 101 107 1.45 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 3.2 T1/T2
RA12-4.5 12 4.27 4.5 90 70 101 107 1.48 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 3.26 T1/T2
RA12-5.0L 12 4.74 5 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 1.75 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 3.86 T1/T2
RA12-5.0 12 4.74 5 90 70 101 107 1.6 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 3.53 T1/T2
RA12-5.4 12 5.12 5.4 90 70 101 107 1.65 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 3.64 T1/T2
RA12-5.5 12 5.21 5.5 90 70 101 107 1.85 3.54 2.76 3.98 4.21 4.08 T1/T2
RA12-6.0 12 4.74 5 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 1.9 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 4.19 T1/T2
RA12-6.5 12 6.16 6.5 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 2.06 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 4.54 T1/T2
RA12-7.0 12 6.64 7 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 2.18 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 4.81 T1/T2
RA12-8.0 12 7.58 8 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 2.35 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 5.18 T1/T2
RA12-8.5 12 8.06 8.5 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 2.45 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 5.4 T1/T2
RA12-9.0 12 8.34 8.8 151 65.5 93.5 99.5 2.66 5.94 2.58 3.68 3.92 5.86 T2
RA12-10 12 9.48 10 151 99.5 95.5 101.5 3.25 5.94 3.92 3.76 4 7.16 T1/T2
RA12-12 12 11.4 12 151 99.5 95.5 101.5 3.6 5.94 3.92 3.76 4 7.94 T1/T2
RA12-14 12 13.3 14 151 99.5 95.5 101.5 4.05 5.94 3.92 3.76 4 8.93 T1/T2
RA12-15 12 14.2 15 182 77 170 170 4.7 7.17 3.03 6.69 6.69 10.4 110
RA12-17 12 16.1 17 182 77 170 170 5 7.17 3.03 6.69 6.69 11 110
RA12-18 12 17.1 18 182 77 170 170 5.4 7.17 3.03 6.69 6.69 11.9 110
RA12-20 12 19 20 182 77 170 170 5.78 7.17 3.03 6.69 6.69 12.7 110
RA12-24 12 22.8 24 166 175 125 125 7.8 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 17.2 L1
RA12-24H 12 22.8 24 166 126.5 172.5 172.5 7.3 6.54 4.98 6.79 6.79 16.1 11
P
ro
d
u

1.80Vpc/250
C
Nominal
Capacity
C20 (Ah)
1.80Vpc/250
C
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Dimension (Inch)
Weight
(Ibs)
Terminal
L W H TH L W H TH
RA12-26 12 24.6 26 166 175 125 125 8.5 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 18.7 I1/L1
RA12-28 12 26.5 28 166 175 125 125 8.6 6.54 6.89 4.92 4.92 19 L1
RA12-28H 12 26.5 28 166 126.5 172.5 172.5 8.7 6.54 4.98 6.79 6.79 19.2 L1
RA12-30 12 28.4 30 195 130 157.5 162 9.3 7.68 5.12 6.2 6.38 20.5 I1/I2
RA12-33 12 31.3 33 195 130 157.5 162 10 7.68 5.12 6.2 6.38 22 I1/I2
RA12-35 12 33.2 35 195 130 157.5 162 11.1 7.68 5.12 6.2 6.38 24.5 B1
RA6-150 6 150 158.7 260 180 247 253 21 10.24 7.09 9.72 9.96 46.3 I5
RA6-180 6 180 190.4 306 168 222 228 27 12.05 6.61 8.74 8.98 59.5 I7
RA6-200 6 200 211.6 306 168 222 228 28 12.05 6.61 8.74 8.98 61.7 I7
RA6-200L 6 200 211.6 322 178 228 234 29.5 12.68 7.01 8.98 9.21 65 I5
RA12-38 12 38 40.2 198.5 166 169.5 169.5 12.1 7.81 6.54 6.67 6.67 26.7 I3
RA12-45 12 45 47.6 198.5 166 169.5 169.5 13.5 7.81 6.54 6.67 6.67 29.8 I3
RA12-50 12 50 52.9 257 133 200 200 16.2 10.12 5.24 7.87 7.87 35.7 I3
RA12-55 12 55 58.2 229 138.5 211 216 16.4 9.02 5.45 8.31 8.5 36.2 I3
RA12-60 12 60 63.5 260 168 211 213.5 18.4 10.24 6.61 8.31 8.41 40.6 I3
RA12-65 12 65 68.8 350 167 180 180 21 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.09 46.3 I3
RA12-65E 12 61.6 65 350 167 180 180 19.8 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.09 43.7 I3
RA12-70 12 70 74.1 350 167 180 180 21.6 13.78 6.57 7.09 7.09 47.6 I3
RA12-75 12 75 79.4 260 168 211 213.5 22.3 10.24 6.61 8.31 8.41 49.2 I3
RA12-80 12 80 84.6 260 168 211 213.5 24 10.24 6.61 8.31 8.41 52.9 I3
RA12-90 12 90 95.2 306.5 168 208.5 211 26.8 12.07 6.61 8.21 8.31 59.1 I7
RA12-90L 12 90 95.2 330 172 214 221.5 27.8 12.99 6.77 8.43 8.72 61.3 I7
RA12-100 12 100 105.8 330 172 214 221.5 29.8 12.99 6.77 8.43 8.72 65.7 I7
RA12-120E 12 109 115 408 177 224 224 31.7 16.06 6.97 8.82 8.82 69.9 I7
RA12-120 12 120 127 408 177 224 224 34 16.06 6.97 8.82 8.82 75 I7
RA12-135 12 135 142.8 345 172 274 279 41.2 13.58 6.77 10.79 10.98 90.8 I7
RA12-150 12 150 158.7 480 170 240 240 42.2 18.9 6.69 9.45 9.45 93 I7
RA12-150E 12 142.2 150 480 170 240 240 40.2 18.9 6.69 9.45 9.45 88.6 I7
RA12-180 12 180 190.4 532 207 215 220 53.5 20.94 8.15 8.46 8.66 117.9 I7
RA12-200 12 200 211.6 520 239 220 225 60 20.47 9.41 8.66 8.86 132.3 I7
RA12-200E 12 189.6 200 520 239 220 225 57.8 20.47 9.41 8.66 8.86 127.4 I7
RA12-230 12 230 243.3 520 239 220 225 63.5 20.47 9.41 8.66 8.86 140 I7
RA12-250 12 250 264.5 522 268 220 225 72.5 20.55 10.55 8.66 8.86 159.8 I7P
ro
d
u
c

1.80Vpc/250
C
Nominal
Capacity
C20 (Ah)
1.80Vpc/250
C
Dimension (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Dimension (Inch)
Weight
(Ibs)
Terminal
L W H TH L W H TH
RA2-65 2 65 69.4 171 76 213 220 4.6 6.73 2.99 8.39 8.66 10 I7
RA2-100 2 100 106.8 171 76 213 220 6.2 6.73 2.99 8.39 8.66 13.7 I7
RA2-150 2 150 159.8 171 102 206 222 8.3 6.73 4.02 8.11 8.74 18.3 I7
RA2-200 2 200 213 170 106 330 350 13 6.69 4.17 12.99 13.78 28.7 I7
RA2-250 2 250 266.3 170 106 330 341.5 13.5 6.69 4.17 12.99 13.44 29.8 I7
RA2-300 2 300 319.5 170 150 330 350 18 6.69 5.91 12.99 13.78 39.7 I7
RA2-350 2 350 372.8 170 150 330 341.5 22 6.69 5.91 12.99 13.44 48.5 I7
RA2-400 2 400 426 175 210 328 350 25.5 6.89 8.27 12.91 13.78 56.2 I7
RA2-500 2 500 532.5 240 172 330 350 31.2 9.45 6.77 12.99 13.78 68.78 I7
RA2-600 2 600 639 285 170 330 350 34.9 11.22 6.69 12.99 13.78 76.9 I7
RA2-800 2 800 852 410 175 330 350 50.5 16.14 6.89 12.99 13.78 111.3 I7
RA2-1000 2 1000 1065 470 170 330 341.5 56.8 18.5 6.69 12.99 13.44 125.2 I7
RA2-1200 2 1200 1278 470 170 330 341.5 66.2 18.5 6.69 12.99 13.44 145.9 I7
RA2-1500 2 1500 1597.5 355 338 330 342 87 13.98 13.31 12.99 13.46 191.8 I7
RA2-2000 2 2000 2130 490 350 339 349 121 19.29 13.78 13.35 13.74 266.8 I7
RA2-2500 2 2500 2662.5 490 350 339 349 133.5 19.29 13.78 13.35 13.74 294.3 I7
RA2-3000 2 3000 3195 709 350 337 347 181 27.91 13.78 13.27 13.66 399 I7
P
ro
d
u